Kingtronics Fairchild Semi Diotec Diodes MCC SYC Nexperia
M7 S1M/B GS1M
1N4007
SMD
LL4148 LL4148
PMLL4148L,
135
MB1S,MB2S,MB4S

KBPC5001-KBPC5010
P-
KBPC5010F
P
GBPC15005W-
GBPC1510W
5-
GBPC1510
GBPC25005W-
GBPC2510W
5-
GBPC2510
Kingtronics
B.I. (Beckman)
Bourns Murata Vishay Tocos
RKT-3362P 25P 3362P PVC6A
T73YP/76
P
GF063P
RKT-3329P 62M,82M 3329P PV32P 75P RJC06P
RKT-3329H 82P 3329H PV32H 75H RJC06W
RKT-3006P 89P 3006P PV23P 43P RJC097P
RKT-3386P 72P 3386P PV34P
T20YP/63
P
RKT-3296W 67W 3296W PV36W
T93YA/64
W
J9W
RKT-3296X 67X 3296X PV36X
T93XA/64
X
J9X
RKT-3266W 64W 3266W PV37W
T6YB/T63
YB
RJC261
W
RKT-3266P 64P 3266P PV37P
1248P/T6
ZB
RKT-3266Y 64Y 3266Y PV37Y
T6YA/T63